
B.—lA

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

59

Appropriationsfor Consolidated Fund Services,

Item.
18. 16-87.

MAEINE AND HARBOURS—continued.

18
19
20
21
22

2a

24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43 |
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

01

VOTE No. 36—continued.
Salauies—continued—
Haebotjhs—continued.
Kaipara—

Harbour Master and Pilot (also Customs £75)
2 Signalmen (also Lightkeepers £250)
Engine-driver, Steam-launch, at 10s. pei- diem
Assistant Pilot and Chief Boatman at £11 per month...
2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per month

OpunaTce—
Signalman

Foxton—Harbour Master and Pilot
1 Boatman at 7s. per diem

Wellington—Lightkeeper and Assistant, Somes Island ...
NapierBluffLighthouse—

Keeper's Salary
Wairoa, HawlcesBay—Pilot
Wanqawehi—Light
Tauranqa—Harbour Master and Pilot

2 Boatmen at £7 per month ...
Wairau —■

Signalman
Picton—Harbour Master

Harbour Lightkeeper
U.aveloclc—

Harbour Master
Nelson—

Harbour Master and Pilot
4 Boatmen at £10 per month ...
Signalman
Allowancefor House Eent

Riwaka—Lightkeeper
Waitapu —

Harbour Master
Collingwooi—

Lightkeeper
JLaramea—

Signalman
Hohitika—Harbour Master and Signalman
Oicarito—

Harbour Master
Catlin's River—

Harbour Master
Fortrose (Mataura)—

Harbour Master
Miverton—

Harbour Master
Alcaroa—

Harbour Master
Kaiapoi—

Signalman
Kaikoura—

Harbour Master

200
45

183
132
180

60

200
128

150

3G

100

40

150
168

145

94
35

20

300
480
120
20

12

25

25

20

200

50

125

100

120
25 !

120

52

5,551


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

