Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

tem.					1886-	i–87.	
	MARINE AND HARBO	ours-	-continued.		£	£	
7	VOTE No. 36—continued.						
	SALARIES—continued—						
]]	HARBOURS—continued.						
18	Kaipara— Harbour Master and Pilot (al	oo Cuei	ome £75)		200		
19	Harbour Master and Pilot (also Customs £75) 2 Signalmen (also Lightkeepers £250)				45		
20	Engine-driver, Steam-launch, at 10s. per diem				183		
21	Assistant Pilot and Chief Boatman at £11 per month				132		
22	2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per mor	nth	•••	•••	180		
23	Opunake— Signalman				60		
-	Foxton—	•••	•••		00		
24	Harbour Master and Pilot				200		
25	1 Boatman at 7s. per diem	•••	•••		128		
26	Wellington—	unos T	sland		150		
20	Lightkeeper and Assistant, So Napier Bluff Lighthouse—	mes 1:	sianu	•••	156		
27	Keeper's Salary		•••		36		
	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay—	-					
28	Pilot	•••	• •••		100		
00	Wangawehi—				40		
29	Light Tauranga—	•••	•••	•••	40		
30	Harbour Master and Pilot				150		
31	2 Boatmen at £7 per month		•••		168		
	Wairau—			!			
32	Signalman		•••	••• أ	145		
99	Picton				04		
33 34	Harbour Master Harbour Lightkeeper	•••	•••	•••	94 35		
94	Havelock—	•••	***		99		
35	Harbour Master		•••		20		
_	Nelson-						
36	Harbour Master and Pilot	•••	•••		300		
37 38	4 Boatmen at £10 per month Signalman		•••	•••	480 120		
39	Allowance for House Rent	•••	•••	•••	20		
	Riwaka—						
40	Lightkeeper	•••			12		
43	Waitapu—				2-		
41	Harbour Master Collingwood—	•••	•••	• • • •	25		
42	Lightkeeper				25		
	Karamea—	•••		```			
43	Signalman	•••			20		
	Hokitika—						
44	Harbour Master and Signalm	an			200		
45	Okarito— Harbour Master				50		
10	Catlin's River—	•••	•••	•••	00		
46	Harbour Master		•••		125		
	Fortrose (Mataura)—						
47	Harbour Master	•••	•••	•••	100		
48	Riverton— Harbour Master				120		
-a:U	Akaroa—	•••	•••	•••	120		
49	Harbour Master		•••		25		
	Kaiapoi—			1			
50	Signalman	•••	•••	•••	120		
51	Kaikoura— Harbour Master	•		,	52		
51	Harbout Master	***	•••	••	02		
				•	5,554		